Columbia Central HS
Saturday, March 7, 2026 - Columbia, TN

d§cec

DRAFT schedule. The final schedule will posted on Monday 3/9.

Part 1_ Welcome announcements

Summertown-Loretto Combined Sc... Summertown, TN

Summertown HS Winds Summertown, TN
class break
Giles County HS Percussion Pulaski, TN

Gibson County Consolidated Indoo... Medina, TN

Lawrence Co HS Winter Percussion Lawrenceburg, TN

Spring Hill HS Columbia, TN

Oak Grove HS Bessemer, AL

White House HS White House, TN

Columbia Central HS Columbia, TN

North Jefferson Indoor Drumline Kimberly, AL
class break

Summit HS Percussion Spring Hill, TN

Awards part 1

Part 2- Welcome announcements
Spring Station MS Cadets Spring Hill, TN
Trigg County HS Cadiz, KY

Stewart County HS Dover, TN

10:30 AM
PSCA 10:35 AM
WSA 10:44 AM
10:53 AM
PSAA 10:55 AM
PSAA 11:04 AM
PSAA 11:13 AM
PSA 11:22 AM
PSA 11:31 AM
PSA 11:40 AM
PIA 11:49 AM
PIA 11:58 AM
12:07 PM
PSO 12:10 PM
12:20 PM
1:30 PM
Cadet 1:35 PM
Nov 1:42 PM
Nov 1:49 PM



Tullahoma HS Winterguard
Eagleville HS

Susan Moore JV

Apollo HS

Northeast HS Color Guard

Caruthersville_Tiger Pride Winter ...

Break

Riverdale HS

Mt Pleasant HS

Waverly McEwen HS combined Wi...

Dickson County HS
Coffee Co HS
Giles County HS
Caldwell Co HS
Loretto HS
Watertown HS
White House Winter Guard
Forrest HS

Break
Creek Wood HS
Pell City HS Panteras
Columbia Central HS

Macon County HS

Tullahoma, TN
Eagleville, TN
Blountsville, AL
Owensboro, KY
Clarksville, TN

Caruthersville, MO

Murfreesboro, TN
Mt Pleasant, TN
Waverly, TN
Dickson, TN
Manchester , TN
Giles County, TN
Princeton, KY
Loretto, TN
Watertown, TN
White House, TN

Chapel Hill, TN

Charlotte, TN
Pell City, AL
Columbia, TN

Lafayette, TN

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

SRAAA

SRAAA

SRAAA

SRAAA

SRAAA

SRAAA

SRAAA

SRAAA

SRAAA

SRAAA

SRAAA

SRAA

SRAA

SRAA

SRAA

2:38 PM

4:07 PM

1:56 PM

2:03 PM

2:10 PM

2:17 PM

2:24 PM

2:31 PM

2:50 PM

2:57 PM

3:04 PM

3:11 PM

3:18 PM

3:25 PM

3:32 PM

3:39 PM

3:46 PM

3:53 PM

4:00 PM

4:20 PM

4:27 PM

4:34 PM

4:41 PM



Hendersonville HS
Collinwood HS
Warren County HS
Independence HS
Lawrence CO, HS

Dinner Break
Sparkman JV
Susan Moore HS
Saltillo HS

Break
Spring Hill HS
Siegel HS
Sparkman HS
Huntsville HS
Summit HS A

class break
Eklipse WG

Awards Part 2

Hendersonville, TN

Collinwood, TN

Mc Minnville, TN

Thompson Station, TN

Lawrenceburg, TN

Harvest, AL
Blountsville, AL

Saltillo, MS

Spring Hill, TN
Murfreesboro, TN
Harvest, AL
Huntsville, AL

Spring Hill, TN

Nashville, TN

SRAA

SRAA

SRAA

SRAA

SRAA

SRA

SRA

SRA

SAAA

SAAA

SAA

SAA

SA

5:23 PM

6:26 PM

7:10 PM

7:23 PM

4:48 PM

4:55 PM

5:02 PM

5:09 PM

5:16 PM

6:05 PM

6:12 PM

6:19 PM

6:30 PM

6:38 PM

6:46 PM

6:54 PM

7:02 PM

713 PM



