

Columbia Central HS

Saturday, March 7, 2026 - Columbia, TN



DRAFT schedule. The final schedule will posted on Monday 3/9.

Part 1_ Welcome announcements			10:30 AM
Summertown-Loretto Combined Sc...	Summertown, TN	PSCA	10:35 AM
Summertown HS Winds	Summertown, TN	WSA	10:44 AM
class break			10:53 AM
Giles County HS Percussion	Pulaski, TN	PSAA	10:55 AM
Gibson County Consolidated Indoo...	Medina, TN	PSAA	11:04 AM
Lawrence Co HS Winter Percussion	Lawrenceburg, TN	PSAA	11:13 AM
Spring Hill HS	Columbia, TN	PSA	11:22 AM
Oak Grove HS	Bessemer, AL	PSA	11:31 AM
White House HS	White House, TN	PSA	11:40 AM
Columbia Central HS	Columbia, TN	PIA	11:49 AM
North Jefferson Indoor Drumline	Kimberly, AL	PIA	11:58 AM
class break			12:07 PM
Summit HS Percussion	Spring Hill, TN	PSO	12:10 PM
Awards part 1			12:20 PM
Part 2- Welcome announcements			1:30 PM
Spring Station MS Cadets	Spring Hill, TN	Cadet	1:35 PM
Trigg County HS	Cadiz, KY	Nov	1:42 PM
Stewart County HS	Dover, TN	Nov	1:49 PM

Tullahoma HS Winterguard	Tullahoma, TN	Nov	1:56 PM
Eagleville HS	Eagleville, TN	Nov	2:03 PM
Susan Moore JV	Blountsville, AL	Nov	2:10 PM
Apollo HS	Owensboro, KY	Nov	2:17 PM
Northeast HS Color Guard	Clarksville, TN	Nov	2:24 PM
Caruthersville_Tiger Pride Winter ...	Caruthersville, MO	Nov	2:31 PM
Break			2:38 PM
Riverdale HS	Murfreesboro, TN	SRAAA	2:50 PM
Mt Pleasant HS	Mt Pleasant, TN	SRAAA	2:57 PM
Waverly McEwen HS combined Wi...	Waverly, TN	SRAAA	3:04 PM
Dickson County HS	Dickson, TN	SRAAA	3:11 PM
Coffee Co HS	Manchester , TN	SRAAA	3:18 PM
Giles County HS	Giles County, TN	SRAAA	3:25 PM
Caldwell Co HS	Princeton, KY	SRAAA	3:32 PM
Loretto HS	Loretto, TN	SRAAA	3:39 PM
Watertown HS	Watertown, TN	SRAAA	3:46 PM
White House Winter Guard	White House, TN	SRAAA	3:53 PM
Forrest HS	Chapel Hill, TN	SRAAA	4:00 PM
Break			4:07 PM
Creek Wood HS	Charlotte, TN	SRAA	4:20 PM
Pell City HS Panteras	Pell City, AL	SRAA	4:27 PM
Columbia Central HS	Columbia, TN	SRAA	4:34 PM
Macon County HS	Lafayette, TN	SRAA	4:41 PM

Hendersonville HS	Hendersonville, TN	SRAA	4:48 PM
Collinwood HS	Collinwood, TN	SRAA	4:55 PM
Warren County HS	Mc Minnville, TN	SRAA	5:02 PM
Independence HS	Thompson Station, TN	SRAA	5:09 PM
Lawrence CO, HS	Lawrenceburg, TN	SRAA	5:16 PM
Dinner Break			5:23 PM
Sparkman JV	Harvest, AL	SRA	6:05 PM
Susan Moore HS	Blountsville, AL	SRA	6:12 PM
Saltillo HS	Saltillo, MS	SRA	6:19 PM
Break			6:26 PM
Spring Hill HS	Spring Hill, TN	SAAA	6:30 PM
Siegel HS	Murfreesboro, TN	SAAA	6:38 PM
Sparkman HS	Harvest, AL	SAA	6:46 PM
Huntsville HS	Huntsville, AL	SAA	6:54 PM
Summit HS A	Spring Hill, TN	SA	7:02 PM
class break			7:10 PM
Eclipse WG	Nashville, TN	IW	7:13 PM
Awards Part 2			7:23 PM